
MEN'S 220.0 RESULTS

Men's 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Joe Diekemper Goddard High School 212.0 325.0 10

2 Noah Ewy Maize High 220.0 285.0 8

3 Lex Goff Wellington High School 198.3 255.0 6

4 Caydon Herrick Maize High 210.0 230.0 4

5 Connor Glenn Eisenhower high school 213.0 230.0 2

6 Jonny Stevens Goddard High School 210.0 225.0 1

7 Jameson Turner Eisenhower high school 211.0 225.0 0

7 Jameson Turner Eisenhower high school 211.0 225.0 0

9 Josh Rosenberry Eisenhower high school 205.9 215.0 0

10 Aiden Carrol Wellington High School 212.8 160.0 0

11 Price Kindt Central Burden 200.0 145.0 0

12 Jackson Laughery Norwich High School 201.0 140.0 0

13 D'Coree Jackson Norwich High School 219.0 125.0 0

14 Andre Robinson Eisenhower high school 205.0 0.0 0

Men's 220.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Noah Ewy Maize High 220.0 495.0 10

2 Joe Diekemper Goddard High School 212.0 475.0 8

3 Lex Goff Wellington High School 198.3 430.0 6

4 Jameson Turner Eisenhower high school 211.0 370.0 4

5 Andre Robinson Eisenhower high school 205.0 350.0 2

6 Josh Rosenberry Eisenhower high school 205.9 320.0 1

7 Caydon Herrick Maize High 210.0 315.0 0



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

8 Aiden Carrol Wellington High School 212.8 295.0 0

9 Price Kindt Central Burden 200.0 235.0 0

10 Jackson Laughery Norwich High School 201.0 225.0 0

11 D'Coree Jackson Norwich High School 219.0 175.0 0

12 Jonny Stevens Goddard High School 210.0 0.0 0

13 Jameson Turner Eisenhower high school 211.0 0.0 0

14 Connor Glenn Eisenhower high school 213.0 0.0 0

Men's 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Lex Goff Wellington High School 198.3 295.0 10

2 Jameson Turner Eisenhower high school 211.0 260.0 8

3 Joe Diekemper Goddard High School 212.0 255.0 6

4 Connor Glenn Eisenhower high school 213.0 240.0 4

5 Jonny Stevens Goddard High School 210.0 225.0 2

6 Caydon Herrick Maize High 210.0 205.0 1

7 Noah Ewy Maize High 220.0 205.0 0

8 Josh Rosenberry Eisenhower high school 205.9 195.0 0

9 Aiden Carrol Wellington High School 212.8 155.0 0

10 Price Kindt Central Burden 200.0 145.0 0

11 Jackson Laughery Norwich High School 201.0 135.0 0

12 D'Coree Jackson Norwich High School 219.0 115.0 0

13 Andre Robinson Eisenhower high school 205.0 0.0 0

14 Jameson Turner Eisenhower high school 211.0 0.0 0

Men's 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Joe Diekemper Goddard High School 212.0 1055.0 10



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

2 Noah Ewy Maize High 220.0 985.0 8

3 Lex Goff Wellington High School 198.3 980.0 6

4 Jameson Turner Eisenhower high school 211.0 855.0 4

5 Caydon Herrick Maize High 210.0 750.0 2

6 Josh Rosenberry Eisenhower high school 205.9 730.0 1

7 Aiden Carrol Wellington High School 212.8 610.0 0

8 Price Kindt Central Burden 200.0 525.0 0

9 Jackson Laughery Norwich High School 201.0 500.0 0

10 Connor Glenn Eisenhower high school 213.0 470.0 0

11 Jonny Stevens Goddard High School 210.0 450.0 0

12 D'Coree Jackson Norwich High School 219.0 415.0 0

13 Andre Robinson Eisenhower high school 205.0 350.0 0

14 Jameson Turner Eisenhower high school 211.0 225.0 0

Men's 220.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

12 Joe Diekemper Goddard High School 212.0 4.976

13 Lex Goff Wellington High School 198.3 4.942

27 Noah Ewy Maize High 220.0 4.477

49 Jameson Turner Eisenhower high school 211.0 4.052

69 Caydon Herrick Maize High 210.0 3.571

71 Josh Rosenberry Eisenhower high school 205.9 3.545

94 Aiden Carrol Wellington High School 212.8 2.867

99 Price Kindt Central Burden 200.0 2.625

103 Jackson Laughery Norwich High School 201.0 2.488

110 Connor Glenn Eisenhower high school 213.0 2.207

113 Jonny Stevens Goddard High School 210.0 2.143

115 D'Coree Jackson Norwich High School 219.0 1.895



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

118 Andre Robinson Eisenhower high school 205.0 1.707

121 Jameson Turner Eisenhower high school 211.0 1.066


